
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Key: 
ARAC Audit Risk and Assurance 
BOARD Legal Services Board 
RNC Remuneration and Nomination  

 

LSB Board and Committee Meetings 2018 

    

  

 

 

BOARD Wednesday 24-Jan-18  
RNC Thursday 08-Feb-18  

ARAC Tuesday 13-Mar-18  
BOARD Thursday 22-Mar-18  
BOARD Tuesday 24-Apr-18  
ARAC Monday 21-May-18  

BOARD Thursday 24-May-18  
RNC Wednesday 04-Jul-18  

BOARD Tuesday 17-Jul-18  
BOARD Thursday 20-Sep-18  
ARAC Tuesday 02-Oct-18  

BOARD Wednesday 24-Oct-18  
BOARD Thursday 29-Nov-18  
BOARD Wednesday 23-Jan-19  
ARAC Tuesday 12-Mar-19  

BOARD Tuesday 26-Mar-19  


